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Ostschweizer Mannschafts

Meisterschaft OMM 2021
Gewehr 300m, Aktive
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Resultate: OMM 1./2./3./4. Runde Aktive

Vereinsubersicht

Aeberli
Bucher
Eichenberger
Helfenberger
Kinz

Kinz

Metz

Pally
Schneider
Schwengeler

Friedrich
Ernst
Erich
Peter
Bernhard
Helmut
Roger
Sepp
Stephan
Ernst

STA
90
57/03
87/03
STA
STA
57/03
57/03
90
57/03

176
178

172
185
187
175
178
163

Rangliste Gewehr Aktive nach Liga

Liga 3.09 Gruppe 9
Rang Kt verein ~ Gp. 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd. 4.Rd. Total Schnitt

TG Hefenhofen-Dozwil
AR Teufen

SG Wittenbach

GR Domat-Ems

ZH Marthalen

ZH Hirslanden-Riesb.
TG Gachnang

SH Beringen

weitere Infos unter:
www.omme-info.ch

Schutzenge.
Standschiitzen
Schitzengesells
Schiitzenge.
Militarschiutzenv
Inf. Schiessv.
Schitzen
Schitzenge.

1

P WERENE NP

1459
1464
1441
1446
1411
1414
1407
0

188
175

160
184
182
169
168

162

1465
1456
1431
1390
1417
1388
1371
0

188
172
162
180
186
184
172
156

1465
1446
1458
1403
1389
1400
1398
0

187

188
182

164

174


http://www.omm-info.ch/

